MICHIGAN GARDEN CLUBS, INC. LODA LAKE FUND

Michigan Garden Clubs have partnered with the U.S. Forest Service to manage the Loda Lake Wildflower Sanctuary for over 70 years. Donations from Garden Clubs and individual members have helped to pay for many park improvements over the years.

Donations to the Loda Lake Fund may be presented as honorariums or memorials. Memorial gifts within one year of the decease of the remembered person are transferred to the Loda Lake Endowment Fund at the Fremont Area Community Foundation where they receive a 100% match.

Clubs are asked to consider the Loda Fund as a budget item.

DONATION FORM

Make checks payable to Michigan Garden Clubs, Inc. and note Loda Lake Fund on the memo line. Send to Heather Palmer, Loda Lake Chairman, 306 Orchard Hill SE, Grand Rapids, MI 49506-1540

and/or Garden Club			
Address		Phone #	
City	State	Zip	
If this donation is an honorarium of individual or family members.	or memorial, please list pertinent inform	nation needed for notification of the	
Address			
City	State	Zip	
HONORARIUM	MEMORIAL	MEMORIAL	
Honoring			
Person to notify	Person to notify		
of the Honorarium	of the Memorial		